24 Luxguild  Lighting   |  www.luxguild.com  |  2022 25Luxguild Lighting   |  www.luxguild.com  |  2022
LUXGUILD 2022
844-394-8247844-394-8247
Housing color
BREVA-R
Recessed Ceiling Mount Edge-lit exit sign
Construction
  	 Steel housing with extruded aluminum trim plate

minutes
Dimensions
How To Order
Example: BEVER-TA-E-F-1-RC
16"
15-1/8"
11-3/4"
4-1/4"
3-3/8"
7" 7-1/8"
3-3/8"
Housing color Housing color Trim Face Legend color
BEVER-TA= Textured
aluminum
E= AC
F= Recessed
flat trim
1= Single face
RC= Red on clear1
RW= Red on white
ES= AC/DC RM= Red on mirror
BEVER-OW= Off white 2= Double face
EN= Self-powered
GC= Green on clear1
GM= Green on mirror